:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9369438

Jun 24, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 292,794 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1190562 - 0.017185236 ETH®
56.59 USD

2 1190563 - 0.017100887 ETH®
56.31 USD

3 1190564 - 0.016982344 ETH®
55.92 USD

4 1190565 - 0.017021212 ETH®
56.05 USD

S 1190566 - 0.017009646 ETH®
56.01 USD

6 1190567 - 0.017238427 ETH®
56.76 USD

7 1190568 - 0.017022207 ETH®
56.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9369438
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/292794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190568

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1190569

1190570

1190571

1190572

1190573

1190574

1190575

1190576

1190579

Validator Id

324578

Amount

- 0.017015145
56.03 USD

- 0.016908935
55.68 USD

- 0.016925539
55.73 USD

- 0.018606034
61.27 USD

- 0.018478112
60.84 USD

- 0.018465913
60.80 USD

- 0.018669452
61.47 USD

- 0.018709954
61.61 USD

- 0.018721362
61.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.045032056
148.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1190579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/324578

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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